B.AJE.Sc. (Honours/GeneraliMajor) SEMESTER - Il Examination-2023 (Under CECS)

514-SONARPUR MAHAVIDYALAYA
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Roll Number

222514-11-0024

222514-11-0044
222614-11-0045

222514-11-0054

222514-11-0064

222514-11-0111

222514-11-0136

222614-11-0191

222514-11-0183

222514-11-0205

222514-11-0212
222514-11-0213
222614-11-0228

222514-21-0039

222514-21-0040

222514-21-0082

222514-21-0088
222514-21-0107

222514-21-0108

222514-12-0088

Registration
Numbers

514-1211-0103-22

514-1211-0182-22
514-1211-0165-22

514-1211-0201-22

514-1211-0227-22

514-1212-0045-22

614-1212-0118-22

514-1212-0331-22
514-1212-0335-22

514-1214-0164-22

514-1215-0063-22

§14-1215-0080-22

514-1212-0028-22

514-1111-0285-22

514-1111-0288-22

514-1112-0215-22

514-1112-0292-22
&514-1112-0338-22

514-1112-0339-22

514-1211-0804-22

**SNC' = Samester Not Cleared | "5C' = Semester Clearad INC' = Incomplata

University

f afcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

Reference No.

A1 4186381

AH/E14/91883
AHS14/81714

AHIG14/88385

AHI514/88399
AHIS14/90001
AHS14/51882
AHMB14/91885
AHS14/91765

AHIET14/88764

AHIG14/89442

AHMG14/91880

AHMG14/80992

AHG14/91826

AHI514/91832

AHE14/30442

AHMS14/90710
AHMG14/91822

AHIGT14/91840

AGAE14/809151

Subject/Papear

BNGA-CCSE
BNGA-SEC-AZ
BNGA-SEC-AZ
BNGA-CCY
HISG-GE3
ENGA-CCY
PLSG-GE2
ENGA-CCY
HISA-CCT
BNGA-CCY
EDCG-GE3

PHIA-SEC-A2
BNGG-GE2
BNGA-CCE
BNGA-CCT
BNGG-GE3
BMNGA-CCE
HISA-CC7?
BNGG-GE3
PLSA-CCE
PLSA-CCT
PLSA-CCS
PLSA-CCT
ENGA-SEC-A1
HISG-GE3
PLSA-CCS
EDCA-CCH
EDCA-SEC-A2
EDCA-CCS
EDCA-SEC-A2
EDCG-CC3
EDCG-SEC-A2Z

Marks
Before After
12 13
19 21
12 14
17 17
17 22
17 17
168 16
14 14
16 15
17 18
15 20
19 19
18 18
16 16
16 20
10 10
13 20
1 11
18 18
12 14
15 20
15 23
14 20
20 24
17 22
3 b |
13 13
21 21
13 13
19 19
15 15
20 20

Page 179 of 261

Date (2811172024
Result

Before  After
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
aNC SMC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC sC
SNC  SNC
SNC SNC
SNC  8NC
SNC sSC
SC sC
SNC SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC

Remarks



B.A/B.Sc. (Honours/GenerallMajor) SEMESTER - Il Examination-2023 {Under CBCS)

514-50NARPUR MAHAVIDYALAYA

sl

21
22
23

24
25

26
27
28

Rell Number

222514-22-0033
222514-22-0052
222514-22-0163

222514-22-0295
222514-22-0430

222514-22-0530
222514-22-0550
222514-22-0585

Reglstration
Numbers

514-1111-0627-22
514-1111-0732-22
514-1111-1146-22

514-1112-0628-22
514-1112-1145-22

514-1112-1461-22
514-1114-0644-22
514-1115-1105-22

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

Refarence No.

AGIE14/87244
AGIS14/90798
AGIS14/87153

AG/E14/88776
AGS14/87148

AGI514/86284
AGI514/91789

AGI514/91798

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Baing Declared

3. Mo, of Incomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheats Being Issued

™ UENC = Semester Not Cleared | °

Subject/Paper

BNGG-SEC-AZ
ENGC-LCC11
PHIG-S5EC-A2
ENGC-LCC11
ENGG-CC3
EDCG-CC3
PHIG-BEC-AZ
ENGC-LCCT1
EDCG-CC3
EDCG-5EC-A1

28
28

0
13

Marks
Before After
18 20
17 20
16 16
13 13
15 16
15 18
18 18
16 16
15 15
20 21

SC' = Semester Clearad 'INC' = Incomplete

FPage 180 of 261

Date :28M1/2024

Result
Before

SNG
SNC
SNC

SNC
SMNC

SNC
SNC
SNC

After

SNC
5C
SNC

SNC
SNC

SNC
SNC
SNC



B.AJB.Sc. (HonoursiGeneral/Major) SEMESTER - Il Examination-2023 (Under CBCS)

514-30ONARPUR MAHAVIOYALAYA

5l,

10
1
12

13

P

Roll Number

212514-11-0134
222514-21-0035

213514-11-0018

223514-11-0002

223514-11-0007
213514-21-0001

213514-21-0018
212514-12-0182
212514-12-0400
212514-12-0401
212514-22-0182
212514-22-0661
213514-22-0031

Registration
Numbers

514-1212-0058-21
514-1111-0280-22

514-1211-0481-21

514-1211-0361-22

514-1211-0372-22

514-1111-0403-21

514-1112-0402-21
514-1211-1386-21
514-1212-1290-21
§14-1212-1319-21
§14-1111-1178-21
514-1112-1634-21
514-1112-1671-21

. No, of Candidates Applied for F.5.],

. Mo, of Incomplete Cases

. Mo, of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

**'ENC' = Semester Mol Cleared | 'SC" = Semestar Cleared 'INC' = Incomplate

University f alcutta

Statement of F.5.1,

Reference No.

FSIMAHS14/81803
FSI/AHS14/88384

FSIfSH/S14/20977

FSI/SH/514/90956

FSI/SH/S14/86473
FSI/SH/514/85849

FSIWSH/514/88828
FSIFAGE14/91788
FEIIAG/E514/88831
FSIAGIG14/91454
FSIAGIS14/891920
FSIAGIE14/86212
FSIISG/S14/91815

. No, of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

Subject/Papar

ENGA-CC7
PLSA-CCS
PLSA-CCE
PLSA-CCY
PLSA-SEC-A1
BNGG-GE3

MTMA-CCS
MTMA-CCT
MTMA-CCT
MTMA-SEC-A1
EQCG-GES
MTMA-CCE
MTMA-SEC-A1
MTMA-CCa
EDCG-CC3
HISG-CC3
HISG-CC2
EDCG-SEC-A1
BNGG-CC3
EDCG-CC3

13
13

Marks
Befare After
16 16
16 16
14 14
06 08
17 17
13 13
o8 08
12 12
21 21
41 41
16 20
12 12
11 1
15 15
17 20
16 15
04 04
21 21
13 13
14 20

Page 73 of 949

Date :28/11/2024
Result

Before  After
SNC SMNC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SC ac
SNC sC
SNC  SNC
SNC SNC
SNC sC
SNC SMNC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC sC

Remarks



i Page 45 of 60

University alcutta

Statement of Re-Examination and F.5.1,

Date 281112024

B.A./B.Sc. (HonoursiGenerallMajor) SEMESTER - Il Examination-2023 (Under CBCS)

514-S0NARPUR MAHAVIDY ALAY A

Sl Roll Number Reglstration Reference No. SubjectiPaper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After Belore After
1 222514-11-0120 514-1212-0071-22  +AH/S14/86758 EDCG-GE3 15 20 SNC  SC
1. Na. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.5.1, ! 1
2, No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 1
3. No. of Incomplete Cases 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued : 1

**'SNC' = Semester Mot Cleared | 'SC' = Semester Clearad INC' = Incomplete



